SUMMARY

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM LIEUTENANCIES

PURPOSE/DESTINATION

Annual Contributions

Admissions and Promotions

LPJ Projects

LPJ Holy Masses

LPJ schools

LPJ Humanitarian and Medical Aid
Bethlehem University

Other Schools in Holy Land
Extraordinary Projects in Holy Land
Other purposes

R.0.A.C.O. Approved Projects

Bequests

TOTAL

TOTALSIN €

1.870.321,98
33.000,00
303.806,08
21.314,61
323.550,63
652.254,92
39.338,88
9.382,98
460.230,48

10.000,00

3.723.200,56

CONTRIBUTIONS SENT TO HOLY LAND BY GRAND MAGISTERIUM

PURPOSE/DESTINATION TOTALS IN €
LPJ Institutional expenses 1.664.160,02
LPJ Agreed and Non Agreed Projects 226.359,38
LPJ Holy Masses 49.811,66
LPJ schools 1.675.200,48
LPJ Humanitarian and Medical Aid 746.015,33
Bethlehem University 49.526,89
Other Schools in Holy Land 93.212,14

Secretariat of Solidarity -

Other purposes 631.910,45
R.0.A.C.O. Approved Projects 222.000,00
TOTAL 5.358.196,35
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