SUMMARY

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM LIEUTENANCIES		CONTRIBUTIONS SENT TO HOLY LAND BY GRAND MAGISTERIUM	
PURPOSE/DESTINATION	TOTALS IN €	PURPOSE/DESTINATION	TOTALS IN €
Annual Contributions	1.870.321,98	LPJ Institutional expenses	1.664.160,02
Admissions and Promotions	33.000,00	-	-
LPJ Projects	303.806,08	LPJ Agreed and Non Agreed Projects	226.359,38
LPJ Holy Masses	21.314,61	LPJ Holy Masses	49.811,66
LPJ schools	323.550,63	LPJ schools	1.675.200,48
LPJ Humanitarian and Medical Aid	652.254,92	LPJ Humanitarian and Medical Aid	746.015,33
Bethlehem University	39.338,88	Bethlehem University	49.526,89
Other Schools in Holy Land	9.382,98	Other Schools in Holy Land	93.212,14
Extraordinary Projects in Holy Land	-	Secretariat of Solidarity	-
Other purposes	460.230,48	Other purposes	631.910,45
R.O.A.C.O. Approved Projects	10.000,00	R.O.A.C.O. Approved Projects	222.000,00
Bequests	-		
TOTAL	3.723.200,56	TOTAL	5.358.196,35